The warrant consists of a series of articles, each setting forth 
some general subject matter. For example: 

To see if the Town will vote to raise and appropriate, transfer from available funds, or borrow 
pursuant to any applicable statute, the sum of twenty-six thousand dollars ($26,000), or such other amount 
as the Town may vote, to purchase or lease a vehicle and related equipment for the Fire Department, or 
to take any other action thereon. 

The purpose of the warrant article is to inform voters generally of the action to be considered.